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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 5 January Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with Vice Chair of the Board of Governors of the US

Federal Reserve System, Mr Richard Clarida, on the monetary

policy framework review – teleconference

 

Thursday, 7 January Financial markets roundtable with analysts from Danske Bank,

Berenberg, Apollo Global Management, Barclays Europe,

Goldman Sachs and AXA Investment Managers, on economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 12 January Meeting with German Free Democratic Party (FDP), Mr Christian

Dürr, Vice-Chair, Mr Florian Toncar, Ms Bettina Stark-Watzinger,

Ms Katja Hessel, Mr Otto Fricke, Mr Frank Schäffler, and other

FDP Members of the German Bundestag, on the ECB’s response

to the coronavirus (COVID-19) crisis – teleconference

 

 Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with the Federal Reserve Bank of New York, Mr John C.

Williams, President, Mr Daleep Singh, Executive Vice President

and Head of the Markets Group, and Ms Lorie Logan, Executive

Vice President, Markets Group, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 19 January Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 20 January Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 21 January Governing Council – teleconference 

Friday, 22 January Meeting with Allianz, on the ECB’s response to the COVID-19

crisis – teleconference
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Tuesday, 26 January Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 27 January Meeting with BlackRock, on sustainability – teleconference 

Thursday, 28 January Online conference on “Financial Cycles, Risk, Macroeconomic

Causes and Consequences”, organised by the London School of

Economics (LSE) – speech on “The sovereign-bank-corporate

nexus – virtuous or vicious?”

 

Friday, 29 January Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 


